diodes.com
Announcement
New Product
The DIODES Advantage
The AP33771C and AP33772S provide a simple and
versatile high-power-density solution for USB PD 3.1 EPR
equipment.
The AP33771C and AP33772S are USB

diodes.com
Typical Application
Ordering Information
Part
Number
MAX
VCC
Operating
Current
Voltage/
Current Sense
Reference
Voltage
Control
Type
Current
Control
Type
USB PD
Protocol
Compatible
CC Pins
Protection
Voltage
Typical
UVLO
Voltage Package
V μA V V
AP33771C 34 3300 Adjustable
One
Resistor
One
Resistor
3.1 EPR 34 2.7
W-DFN3030-14
(Type A1)
AP33772S 34 3300 Programmable I2C I2C 3.1 EPR 34 2.7
W-QFN4040-24
(Type A1)
Orderable
Part Number
Firmware
Code
Compliance
(Only Automotive
Supports PPAP)
Package
Code
Package
Moisture
Sensitivity
Packing
Quantity Carrier
AP33771CFBZ-13-FA01 FA01 – standard code Standard FBZ
W-DFN3030-14
(Type A1)
MSL-1 3,000
13” Tape
& Reel
AP33772SDKZ-13-FA01 FA01 – standard code Standard DKZ
W-QFN4040-24
(Type A1)
MSL-1 3,000
13” Tape